P-07-55
Oskarshamn site investigation
Revision of borehole deviation
hmeasurements in Oskarshamn
Leif Stenberg, Nils Håkanson
Svensk Kärnbränslehantering AB
Supplement 1
January 2008

Id
Activity
type code
Activity Start date Secup
(m)
Seclow
(m)
Flags
KLX27A 13177335 EG156 Maxibor measurement 2007-11-25 06:00 0.00 645.00 CF
KLX27A 13177336 EG156 Maxibor measurement 2007-11-25 10:00 0.00 645.00 CF
KLX27A 13177474 EG157 Magnetic - accelerometer
measurement
2007-12-05 17:30 0.00 645.00 CF
KLX27A 13177475 EG157 Magnetic - accelerometer
measurement
2007-12-05 20:00 0.00 645.00 CF
KLX27A 13177762 EG154 Borehole deviation multiple
measurements
2007-12-14 15:30 0.00 645.00 I CF
Table A‑2. Content of the EG154‑file.
Id code Deviation
activity Id
Deviation
angle type
Approved
secup  (m)
Approved
seclow  (m)
Man estim
angle uncert  (degrees)
KLX27A 13177335 Bearing 21.00
KLX27A 13177336 Bearing 21.00
KLX27A 13177474 Bearing 21.00
KLX27A 13177474 Inclination 3.00
KLX27A 13177475 Bearing 21.00
KLX27A 13177475 Inclination 3.00
10
Table A‑3. Subset (for every approx. 100 m elevation) of the resulting “Object_location” in Sicada.